CEE  Series
 Extra Low Impedance
 Load life 2,000 to 5,000 hours at 105℃
◆ SPECIFICATIONS
Item Performance Characteristics
Category Temperature Range -55 ~ +105℃
Working Voltage Range 50 ~ 100Vdc
Capacitance Range 3.3 ~ 470 μF

92
CEE  Series
 PART NUMBER SYSTEM ( Example : 50V 100µF )
 STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(μF)
Case Size
(mm)
ΦD×L
IMPD.
(Ωmax/
20℃,
100kHz)
Rated
Ripple
current
(mArms/
105℃,
100kHz)
Part Number
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(μF)
Case Size
(mm)
ΦD×L
IMPD.
(Ωmax/
20℃,
100kHz)
Rated
Ripple
current
(mArms/
105℃,
100kHz)
Part Number
50
(1H)
4.7 4×5.8 2.9 60 CEE1H4R7MCB0458
63
(1J)
33 8×10.5 0.65 250 CEE1J330MCB08A5
4.7 5×5.8 1.52 85 CEE1H4R7MCB0558 47 8×10.5 0.65 250 CEE1J470MCB08A5
10 5×5.8 1.52 85 CEE1H100MCB0558 68 8×10.5 0.65 250 CEE1J680MCB08A5
10 6.3×5.8 0.88 165 CEE1H100MCB6358 68 12.5×13.5 0.16 800 CEE1J680MCB12D5
10 6.3×10.5 0.75 135 CEE1H100MCB63A5 100 10×10.5 0.35 400 CEE1J101MCB10A5
10 8×10.5 0.88 165 CEE1H100MCB08A5 100 12.5×13.5 0.16 800 CEE1J101MCB12D5
15 6.3×5.8 0.88 165 CEE1H150MCB6358 150 10×10.5 0.25 650 CEE1J151MCB10A5
22 6.3×5.8 0.88 165 CEE1H220MCB6358 150 12.5×13.5 0.16 800 CEE1J151MCB12D5
22 6.3×7.7 0.68 195 CEE1H220MCB6377 220 12.5×13.5 0.16 800 CEE1J221MCB12D5
22 8×6.5 0.68 195 CEE1H220MCB0865
80
(1K)
3.3 5×5.8 5 25 CEE1K3R3MCB0558
22 8×10.5 0.68 195 CEE1H220MCB08A5 4.7 6.3×5.8 3.0 40 CEE1K4R7MCB6358
33 6.3×7.7 0.68 195 CEE1H330MCB6377 10 6.3×7.7 3.0 60 CEE1K100MCB6377
33 8×6.5 0.68 195 CEE1H330MCB0865 10 8×6.5 2.4 80 CEE1K100MCB0865
47 6.3×7.7 0.68 195 CEE1H470MCB6377 22 8×10.5 1.3 130 CEE1K220MCB08A5
47 8×6.5 0.68 195 CEE1H470MCB0865 33 8×10.5 1.3 130 CEE1K330MCB08A5
56 8×10.5 0.34 350 CEE1H560MCB08A5 47 10×10.5 1.0 200 CEE1K470MCB10A5
68 8×10.5 0.34 350 CEE1H680MCB08A5 68 12.5×13.5 0.32 500 CEE1K680MCB12D5
100 8×10.5 0.34 350 CEE1H101MCB08A5 100 12.5×13.5 0.32 500 CEE1K101MCB12D5
100 10×10.5 0.18 670 CEE1H101MCB10A5 150 12.5×13.5 0.32 500 CEE1K151MCB12D5
150 10×10.5 0.18 670 CEE1H151MCB10A5 220 12.5×16 0.26 550 CEE1K221MCB1216
220 10×10.5 0.18 670 CEE1H221MCB10A5
100
(2A)
10 8×10.5 1.3 130 CEE2A100MCB08A5
220 10×12.5 0.14 780 CEE1H221MCB10C5 22 8×10.5 1.3 130 CEE2A220MCB08A5
330 12.5×13.5 0.12 900 CEE1H331MCB12D5 22 10×10.5 0.7 200 CEE2A220MCB10A5
470 12.5×16 0.10 1050 CEE1H471MCB1216 33 10×10.5 0.7 200 CEE2A330MCB10A5
63
(1J)
4.7 5×5.8 3 50 CEE1J4R7MCB0558 47 10×12.5 0.60 250 CEE2A470MCB10C5
10 6.3×5.8 1.5 80 CEE1J100MCB6358 47 12.5×13.5 0.32 500 CEE2A470MCB12D5
10 6.3×7.7 1.2 120 CEE1J100MCB6377 68 12.5×13.5 0.32 500 CEE2A680MCB12D5
22 6.3×7.7 1.2 120 CEE1J220MCB6377 100 12.5×13.5 0.32 500 CEE2A101MCB12D5
22 8×6.5 1.2 120 CEE1J220MCB0865 100 12.5×16 0.26 550 CEE2A101MCB1216
22 8×10.5 0.65 250 CEE1J220MCB08A5
 RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
Frequency Multipliers
Size Cap(µF)
Frequency (Hz)